
Qualifying:

Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 Bloemer 267 257 + 0 = 257 2141 +341 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 Pollentier 235 224 + 0 = 224 2365 +365 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 Heinzelman 248 257 + 30 = 287 2652 +452 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 Gibbons 226 255 + 30 = 285 2937 +537 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 J. Thomas 218 248 + 30 = 278 3215 +615 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 Schalow 233 255 + 30 = 285 3500 +700 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 Verdecchia 258 257 + 0 = 257 3757 +757 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 B. Hoffman 258 236 + 0 = 236 3993 +793 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 M. Hoffman 207 193 + 0 = 193 4186 +786 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 C. Pounders 202 249 + 30 = 279 4465 +865 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 Geitz 279 258 + 0 = 258 4723 +923 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: Schalow 192 246 + 30 = 276 4999 +999 4000

Totals: 2935 + 180 = 3115 4999 +999 4000

235.25 244.58 6-6

2016-17 Schwoegler's Pro Shop Championship - Spartan Bowl
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule
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